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BEFHE4: holly.cheng@ingka.lKEA.com
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ER¥E/Grace Qiu

FBi%. 0086-0757-63285056

B FHB4: grace.giu3@ingka.ikea.com
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ER¥E/Grace Qiu

EBi&:. 0086-0757-63285056

B FHB4: grace.giu3@ingka.ikea.com
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Z{mE/Nicole Liang

FBiE:. 0086-0757-63285056

B FHB4: Nicole.Liangl@ingka.lKEA.com

55

1TE85/Daisy Ji

EBiE: 0510-81645046

BEFHf4F: daisy.ji@ingka.lKEA.com
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Z=F%F/Roy Li

EBi&. 0086-027-59744532*5046

B FHBH: yuxuan.li@ingka.ikea.com

M

P/ Zoey Xu

EBiE. 0086-0512-68134532*5047
BBl zoey.xu2@ingka.ikea.com
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4% /Tracey Niu

FBiE: 0086-0371-86695036

B FHRH: tracey.niu@ingka.lKEA.com

55

HE#/Nancy Bai

FEiE. 0532-68065058

BEFHBF: nancy.bai@ingka.ikea.com
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R HR/Surui Xu

EBiE: 0086-0531-81155199-5046

B FHBF: surui.xu@ingka.lKEA.com
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Fs%/Jade Yin
EBi%: 0086- 0451-51164532-5046

B F MR jade.yin@ingka.lKEA.com
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I fR/Isabel Zhong

EBiE:. 0086-0755-86024532-5037
BFHEH: isabel.zhong@ingka.ikea.com
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Fi8/Kevin Wang

FiE 0086-025-52254532*%5049

MR kevin.wang3@ingka.ikea.com
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FEYEYE/Ava Tang

EBiE: 0411-84442345-2324

B FHR%E: ava.tang222@ingka.ikea.com

TR

XBE2/Maggie Zheng

FBiE: 0086-0574-28832345%2321

B FHB4F. maggie.zheng@ingka.ikea.com
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5k ZKBE/Joseph Zhang

FBiE. 0086-0571-89184532*5046

B FHRH: Joseph.Zhang@ingka.lKEA.com
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BRZSB/Kelly Chen

EBi%. 0086-0577-85700601

B FHB4F: xixi.chen1l@ingka.lKEA.com
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2218/ Timon Peng

FBi%: 0086-0731-89969326*5046
BBl timon.peng@ingka.ikea.com

MT

#&/\&/Summer Huang

EBi&: 0086-0771-5782345*5055

B F M. summer.huang4@ingka.ikea.com

T

XBFE/Zoey Zheng

EBiE: 0086-0531-82782345*5047
BEFHB: zoey.zheng@ingka.lKEA.com
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5%3f/Nora Zhang

FBi%. 0086-0516-83664532*%5046
BEFHf4: Nora.Zhang@ingka.lKEA.com
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#%&/Harry Jiang

EBi&. 0086-028-85256532-2324

B F M4 . Harry.Jiang@ingka.lKEA.com
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F =5X/Alex Wang

EBiE. 0086-024-25622345%2324
M4 . zhuoran.wang@ingka.ikea.com
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sk A9 7k/Ivy Zhang

FBiE. 0086-022-27922345-5045

B F MR ivy.zhangl@ingka.lKEA.com
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221i%/Freddy Peng

BBiE. 0086-023-63052345*5046

B FHB: freddy.peng@ingka.ikea.com
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& B#t/Sasha Huang

FiE. 0086-029-68202345*%5046

BB FHB4: Sasha.Huang@ingka.lKEA.com
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k2 E&/Jessica Zhang

FBiE: 08716603 4532*%5022

B F MR Jessica.zhang@ingka.lKEA.com
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#f5=/Jane Huang

F3i& 5037-28324532

BB FHBFE: jane.huang@ingka.ikea.com
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Fi§i%k/Sherry Yu

BBiE: 18815605276

B FHBFS: sherry.yu2@ingka.ikea.com
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